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1:14.558

48.105

48.419

47.639

45.356

45.510

1:02.115

36.764

41.927

37.876

37.942
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38.789
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35.331

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
6
9
5
1
3
8
2
7

10
4

Name
Bánki Dávid Ede
Bánki  Ede
Csepregi Kálmán
Tóth Zoltán
Dobóczky László
Varga Norbert
Fally György
Varga Balázs
Stefka László
Kulcsár István

Laps
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
12
11

Total Tm
10:13.936
10:30.854
10:31.633
10:12.595
10:24.374
10:32.609
10:16.094
10:29.821
10:07.060
6:59.181

Diff

16.918
17.697

-- 1 Lap --
11.779
20.014

-- 2 Laps --
13.727

-- 6 Laps --
-- 7 Laps --

Gap

16.918
0.779

-- 1 Lap --
11.779
8.235

-- 1 Lap --
13.727

-- 4 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
32.629
32.841
33.029
34.255
34.013
33.899
35.298
35.429
41.418
35.331

In Lap
7
2
7

11
12
5

16
12
2

11

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 6 9 5 1 3 8 2 7 10 4

Homokbödöge MB 2020Homokbödöge MB 2020

Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)

2020.08.07.  21:412020.08.07.  21:41

E-BuggyE-Buggy
QualifyQualify

időmérő Aidőmérő A

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 24,276

Best Tm: 32.629, Spd: 25,376

Margin of Victory: 16.918

by: (6) Bánki Dávid Ede

RaceTime: 10:13

Printed: 2020.08.08. 12:00:05 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring
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